Startjahr
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort

18470berdsch
18660berodsch
18860berdsch
19110berodsch
19180berdsch
19460berdsch
19660berdsch
19780berdsch
19830berosch
19880berdsch

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

P

485Vieh (GVE
428Vieh (GVE

nzahl pro 100 Ew.
nzahl pro 100 Ew.

Wert Thema

79Vieh (GVE): Anzahl pro 100 Ew. (N)
77Vieh (GVE): Anzahl pro 100 Ew. (N)
107Vieh (GVE): Anzahl pro 100 Ew. (N)
160Vieh (GVE): Anzahl pro 100 Ew. (N)
140Vieh (GVE): Anzahl pro 100 Ew. (N)
184Vieh (GVE): Anzahl pro 100 Ew. (N)
277Vieh (GVE): Anzahl pro 100 Ew. (N)
546Vieh (GVE): Anzahl pro 100 Ew. (N)
(GVE): A (N)

(GVE): A (N)


http://www.tcpdf.org

