Startjahr	Endja	ahr Ort	Wert Thema
1847	7 1	1847Oberösch (Einwohnergemeinde)	79Vieh (GVE): Anzahl pro 100 Ew. (N)
1866	6 1	1866Oberösch (Einwohnergemeinde)	77Vieh (GVE): Anzahl pro 100 Ew. (N)
1886	6 1	1886Oberösch (Einwohnergemeinde)	107Vieh (GVE): Anzahl pro 100 Ew. (N)
191 <sup>-</sup>	1 1	1911Oberösch (Einwohnergemeinde)	160Vieh (GVE): Anzahl pro 100 Ew. (N)
1918	8 1	1918Oberösch (Einwohnergemeinde)	140Vieh (GVE): Anzahl pro 100 Ew. (N)
1946	6 1	1946Oberösch (Einwohnergemeinde)	184Vieh (GVE): Anzahl pro 100 Ew. (N)
1966	6 1	1966Oberösch (Einwohnergemeinde)	277Vieh (GVE): Anzahl pro 100 Ew. (N)
1978	8 1	1978Oberösch (Einwohnergemeinde)	546Vieh (GVE): Anzahl pro 100 Ew. (N)
1983	3 1	1983Oberösch (Einwohnergemeinde)	485Vieh (GVE): Anzahl pro 100 Ew. (N)
1988	8 1	1988Oberösch (Einwohnergemeinde)	428Vieh (GVE): Anzahl pro 100 Ew. (N)